CENTRAL CAMPUS MASTER SHEET 2018-2019

HIGH SCHOOLS
**All schools plan for approximately 15 minute drive time to CC**

Bus Arrival Time @ CC

8:35 AM 10:10 11:40
EAST 585, 604 577,628 596, 603
HOOVER 608, 649 604, 649 635, 636
LINCOLN 553,565,618R,623 618, 634 616R, 617
NORTH 602 585, 587 587, 595
ROOSEVELT 607, 624,596 608, 624, 636, 593 606, 609, 641
VAN METER
Bus Departure Time from CC

11:40 arrive 11:45 depart 1:35:00 PM 3:05
EAST (ZONE 3) 629, 633 628, 633 587, 634
HOOVER (ZONE 1) 636, 649 603, 540 592
LINCOLN (ZONE 3) 616R, 617, 622R 617R, 641,625 553, 581, 623R
NORTH (ZONE 3) 595, 601,587 627 595
ROOSEVELT (ZONE 4) 596, 603,609, 611 594,602, 623, 596 548, 607, 624
VAN METER

R= Lincoln Rails

AG/AV IMMC
Depart CC 8:40 AM 608 ag & av Depart CC 8:40 602
Arrive CC 11:40 AM 594, 629 ag & av Arrive CC 11:40 595
Depart CC 12:05 PM 594 ag & av Depart CC 11:40 AM 601
Arrive CC 3:00 PM 616,546 ag & av Arrive CC A 3:05 587

E WALLACE HOMESTEAD BUILDING)
Bus Arrival Time @ CC

BRODY
CALLANAN
COWLES
GOODRELL
HARDING
HIATT
HOYT
MCCOMBS
MEREDITH
MERRILL
WEEKS

9:20(7th gr
567

548
609
634
607
585
581
576
572,649
609
615

11:40(8th gr)
635

607
615
601
601
577
605
641
611
615
593

Bus Departure Time from CC

11:00(7th gr)
585 (ZONE 2)

576 (ZONE 2)
576 (ZONE 2)
577 (ZONE 2)
626 (ZONE 3)
577 (ZONE 2)
577 (ZONE 2)
585 (ZONE 2)
607 (ZONE 1)
615 (ZONE 2)
623 (ZONE 1)

3:05 {8th gr

629 (ZONE 2)

546 (ZONE 2)

568 (ZONE 2)

602 (ZONE 2) (3:05)
555 (ZONE 3)

633 (ZONE 2)

577 (ZONE 1) (3:05)
616 (ZONE 1) (3:05)
572 (Zone 1) (3:05)
568, 636 (ZONE 2)
627 (ZONE 1)

50




2018-2019 CC MASTER BUS SCHEDULE:

COMPRESSED FOR SCHEDULED 90-Minute Early out

**All schools plan for approximately 15 minute drive time to CC**

Arrivals Times at CC-M, T, Th, F times in ( )

8:40 10:00 (10:10) 11:05 (11:40)
(20 MIN EARLIER) (50 MIN EARLIER)
EAST 585, 604 628, 625 596, 603
HOOVER 608, 649 604, 649 607, 649
LINCOLN 553, 565,618R, 623 635R, 634, 617R, 633
NORTH 602 585, 587 595
ROOSEVELT 607, 624,596 608 ,624, 626, 593 641, 628, 606
Departure Times from CC - M, T, Th, F times in ( )
{40 min) (95 min) {90 min)
11:05 (11:40) 12:15 (1:35) 1:50 (3:05)
EAST 596, 633 603, 576 633, 587,595
HOOVER 607, 636 594, 636 603 (1:45)
LINCOLN 593R, 616, 617R, 586 617, 641,540 635, 565, 584R, 642
NORTH 587, 609 595 571
ROOSEVELT 602, 608, 611, 628 596, 608, 611 541, 611, 545
VAN METER
AG/AV IMMC
Depart CC 8:40 AM 608 ag & av Depart CC 8:40 602
Arrive CC 11:05 AM 586, 594,576,585 ag & av Arrive CC 11:05 602
Depart CC 11:10 AM 594 ag & av Depart CC 11:05 609
Arrive CC 1:30 PM (eat lunch) 587 ag & av Arrive CC 1:45 587

Arrival Times @ CC Departure times from CC

9:20(9:20) 11:10 (11:40) 10:35 (11:00) 1:50 (3:05)
(50 MIN EARLIER) (45 MIN EARLIER) (95 MIN EARLIER)

BRODY 567 635 634 629
CALLANAN 548 626 626 546
COWLES 609 626 626 568
GOODRELL 634 601 577 602 (1:50)
HARDING 607 601 i 601 555
HIATT 585 601 577 595
HOYT 581 605 577 577 (1:50)
MCCOMBS 576 576 634 623 (1:50)
MEREDITH 572,649 611 618 572 (1:50) 636
MERRILL 609 615 615 568,636
WEEKS 615 593 623 627



